DeltaV Product Data Sheet
December 2011 – Page 1 Wireless I/O Card
Wireless I/O Card
DeltaV™ Wireless I/O Card (WIOC)
 Fully redundant Wireless solution from
Wireless I/O Card to the Smart Wireless
Field Link

DeltaV Product Data Sheet
November 2011 – Page 9 Wireless I/O Card
Ordering Information
Set Description Model Number
Redundant Wireless I/O Card; WirelessHART Field Link; Includes 2 WIOCs, a
Carrier with a Terminal Block for 2 WIOCs and Copper Ethernet Ports; 2
WirelessHART Field Links w/Aluminum Housings and Standard Antennas
SE4801T01
Redundant Wireless I/O Card; WirelessHART Field Link; Includes 2 WIOCs, a
Carrier with a Terminal Block for 2 WIOCs and Copper Ethernet Ports; 2
WirelessHART Field Link w/Stainless Steel Housings and Standard Antennas
SE4801T02
Redundant Wireless I/O Card; WirelessHART Field Link; Includes 2 WIOCs, a
Carrier with a Terminal Block for 2 WIOCs and Copper Ethernet Ports; 2
WirelessHART Field Links w/Aluminum Housings and Extended Range Antennas
SE4801T03
Redundant Wireless I/O Card; WirelessHART Field Link; Includes 2 WIOCs, a
Carrier with a Terminal Block for 2 WIOCs and Copper Ethernet Ports; 2
WirelessHART Field Link w/Stainless Steel Housings and Extended Range Antennas
SE4801T04
Description Model Number
I/O Port Switch Module; Copper; for CIOC and WIOC Carriers KL1601X1-BA1
I/O Port Switch Module; Fiber; for CIOC & WIOC Carriers        KL1602X1-BA1 *
Wireless I/O Card (WIOC) KL2102X1-BA1
2-Wide Carrier for Wireless I/O Card; Screw Terminals KL4102X1-BA1
WirelessHART Field Link; Aluminum Housing Standard Antennas KJ1621X1-BA1
WirelessHART Field Link; Stainless Steel Housing Standard Antennas KJ1621X1-BA2
WirelessHART Field Link; Aluminum Housing Extended Range Antennas KJ1621X1-BA3
WirelessHART Field Link; Stainless Steel Housing Extended Range Antennas KJ1621X1-BA4
DeltaV Product Data Sheet
November 2011 – Page 10 Wireless I/O Card
To locate a sales office near you, visit our website at: